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MEMBER AT LARGE (15, VOTING) 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM EXP NOTE 

1 of 15  Chris Burger 110 Walters Road, Whitney Point, NY 13862; 607-

692-3442; cwburger@frontiernet.net 
MAL 2-year term 
(2nd) 

12/31/2019  

2 of 15  Larry Lepak 1023 Gabriella Avenue, Endicott, NY 13760; 607-

786-5892 (H); 607-321-3706 (M); 

ltlepak@stny.rr.com 

MAL 2-year term 
(2nd) 

12/31/2019  

3 of 15  Ian Jensen 5 Pine Street, Binghamton, NY 13901; 973-294-
5775; ian.r.jensen@gmail.com; 
ijensen@rossparkzoo.com 

MAL 2-year term 
(2nd) 

12/31/2019  

4 of 15  William (Bill) 
Heaviside 

1018 JFK Blvd. Apt.3, Endwell, NY 13760; 607-748-

2261 (H), 607-760-5700 (C); wheavy@verizon.net 
MAL 2-year term 
(1st) 

12/31/2019  

5 of 15  Karen Ciatyk 147 Glenwood Ave, Binghamton, NY 13905; 607-729-

3285(H); 954-817-1848(C); 
karen_ciatyk@hotmail.com 

MAL 2-year term 
(1st) 

12/31/2020  

6 of 15  Dylan Horvath 71 Bernice Street, Johnson City, NY 13790; 607-797-

0969; dhorvath@binghamton.edu 
MAL 2-year term 
(1st) 

12/31/2020  

7 of 15  Anthony (Tony) 
Lubzanski 

1403 Oakdale Road, Johnson City, NY 13790; 607-

797-6062; tony_lubzanski@yahoo.com 
MAL 2-year term 
(2nd) 

12/31/2020  

8 of 15  Jo Render 23 Clarendon Drive, Binghamton, NY 13901; 612-

213-7543; jorender@communitycontexts.com 
MAL 2-year term 
(2nd) 

12/31/2020  

9 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   

10 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   

11 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   

12 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   

13 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   

14 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   

15 of 15   Vacant  MAL 2-year term   
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CONSERVATION ADVISORY COMMISSION REPRESENTATIVES (2, VOTING) 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM EXPIRATION NOTE 

CAC Rep   Vacant  CAC 2-year 
term 

12/31/2020  

CAC Rep  Adam Flint 1006 Powderhouse Rd, Vestal, NY 13850; 607-

873-9220(w); 607-761-8337(c); flint@igc.org 
CAC 2-year 
term 

12/31/2020  

 

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES (3, VOTING) 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM 

Student Rep  Erin Mahoney 4400 Vestal Pkwy E, Vestal, NY 13850; 845-459-7212; 
emahone3@binghamton.edu 

Student 1-year term 

Student Rep   Vacant  Student 1-year term 

Student Rep   Vacant  Student 1-year term 

 

SPECIAL REPRESENTATIVES (3, VOTING) 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM 

Special Rep  Charles (Chip) McElwee Soil and Water Conservation District, 1163 Front Street, Binghamton, NY 

13905; 607-724-9268; cmcelwee@broomeswcd.org 
No fixed term 

Special Rep   Vacant Cornell Cooperative Extension of Broome County, 840 Front Street, 

Binghamton, NY 13905;  
No fixed term 

Special Rep   Vacant  No fixed term 
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EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS (NON-VOTING) 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM 

Ex-Officio   Vacant Broome County Health Dept., 225 Front Street, Binghamton, NY 13905; 

607-778-2887 
No fixed term 

Ex-Officio  Leslie Boulton Broome County DPW, County Office Bldg, PO Box 1766, Binghamton, NY 

13902; 607-778-2250; Lboulton@co.broome.ny.us 
No fixed term 

Ex-Officio Leslie Boulton Broome County DPW, County Office Bldg, PO Box 1766, Binghamton, NY 
13902; 607-778-2250; Lboulton@co.broome.ny.us 

No fixed term 

Ex-Officio  Frank Evangelisti Broome County Planning and Econ Dev., County Office Bldg, PO Box 1766, 

Binghamton, NY 13902; 607-778-2114; Fevangelisti@co.broome.ny.us 
No fixed term 

Ex-Officio Elizabeth Woidt Broome County Parks, County Office Bldg, PO Box 1766, Binghamton, NY 

13902; 607-778-2193; Ewoidt@co.broome.ny.us 
No fixed term 

 

LEGISLATIVE REPRESENTATIVES (NON-VOTING) 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM 

Legislative Rep Jasan Shaw 8th District, Broome County Legislature, PO Box 1766, Binghamton, NY 
13902; ; jshaw@co.broome.ny.us 

No fixed Term 

Legislative Rep Susan Ryan 13th District, Broome County Legislature, PO Box 1766, Binghamton, NY 

13902; ; susan.ryan@broomecounty.us 
No fixed Term 

 

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 

ROLE NAME CONTACT INFO TERM 

Associate Member  André LaClair 185 Palmer Hill Road, Port Crane, NY 13833; 607-648-2149 (H); 607-237-

4304 (C); andre.laclair@frontier.com; Andre.LaClair@L-3com.com 
EMC Vote 

 


